
 

 

Adresa: Shtepia e Futbollit,            Tel: + 355 4 23 46 601      Web: www.fshf.org 
Rruga: “Liman Kaba”, Nr 5        Fax: + 355 4 23 46 609    Email: info@fshf.al    
Kodi Postar: 1019, Tirane, Albania     

 

         Tirane, me 11.07.2024 

        

 

Lista e agjenteve te licensuar nga FIFA  

 

Emer Mbiemer E-mail 
Abdilgafar Ramadani fali@primussc.com 
Altin Taho  tino.taho@gmail.com 
Altin Lala altin.lala@icloud.com 
Arbi Laci arbitirana@gmail.com 
Ardian Osmani ardian.osmani@sport-al.com 
Arviol Pulaj pulajarviol.avocat@gmail.com 
Dionis Derdovski dionisd@hotmail.com 
Enis Ibrahimi enis.ibrahimi1985@gmail.com 
Enton Spahiu tonispahiu@hotmail.com 
Enxhi Veizi veizigr@gmail.com 
Etien Kocollari et_ien@hotmail.com 
Fehmi Berisha info@ssmsport.com 
Franci Bode franci@bfm.al 
Gregori Sinobad gregorisinobad@yahoo.fr 
Mario Haxhiymeri mario.haxhiymeri.al@gmail.com 
Markelian Cenolli markelian@btinternet.com 
Marsel Roka marselroka6@gmail.com 
Mitch Bakkovens mitchbakkovens50@hotmail.be 

 


